
National Institute of Fashion Technology, Kolkata 

RTI Disclosure (Section – 4(1)(b)(ix) - Directory of Officers/Faculty & Employees 

Administrative Posts: 

Designation Name E-Mail Office Telephone No. 
 

Director I/C  Dr. Brijesh Deore 
director.kolkata@nift.ac.in  

brijesh.deore@nift.ac.in 
+91 33-2335 5734 
 

Joint Director Dr. Brijesh Deore 
jointdirector.kolkata@nift.ac.in 

brijesh.deore@nift.ac.in 
+91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 402) 

Accounts Officer Mr. Krishnendu Bandyopadhyay 
accountsofficer.kolkata@nift.ac.in 

krishnendu.bandyopadhyay@nift.ac.in   
+91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 407) 

Senior Assistant Director 
(Admin) 

Mr. Sibasish Biswas 
senioradadmin.kolkata@nift.ac.in 

sibasish.biswas@nift.ac.in  

+91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 403) 

Head Resource Centre Ms. Minoo Lohani 
headresourcecentre.kolkata@nift.ac.in 
minoo.lohani@nift.ac.in  

+91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 416) 

Assistant Director (Academic) Ms. Dipali Jana 
ad.academic.kolkata@nift.ac.in 
dipali.jana@nift.ac.in  

+91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext.127) 

Assistant Director (Admin) Mr. Mrutyunjaya Patro 
mrutyunjaya.patro@nift.ac.in  

ad.kolkata@nift.ac.in  

+91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 433) 

Estate Engineer Mr. Pintu Bandyopadhyay 
estateengineer.kolkata@nift.ac.in 

pintu.bandyopadhyay@nift.ac.in  

+91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 424) 

Computer Engineer Mr. Dharmendra Rout 
computerengg.kolkata@nift.ac.in  

dharmendra.rout@nift.ac.in 

+91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 155) 

Research Assistant Mr. Ram Shankar Singh ram.singh@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 433) 

Research Assistant Mr. Sudip Bhattacharya sudip.bhattacharya@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 435) 

Research Assistant Ms. Jayita Mitra Sarkar jayita.mitrasarkar@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 431) 

Research Assistant Mr. Debabrata Sinha debabrata.sinha@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 438) 

Research Assistant Ms. Sushmita Goswami sushmita.goswami@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 438) 
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Assistant Accounts Officer Mr. Supriyo Biswas supriyo.biswas@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 440) 

Senior Assistant (Admin) Ms. Rina Chakraborty rina.chakraborty@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 129) 

Senior Assistant (Admin) Mr. Binay Kant Tripathi binay.tripathi@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 440) 

Senior Assistant (Admin) Mr. Amitava Nag amitava.nag@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 130) 

Junior Engineer(Civil) 
Mr. Abhimanyu Prasad 
Chandrabanshi  

abhimanyu.chandrabanshi@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 433) 

Junior Engineer(Electrical) Mr. Arvind Kumar arvind.kumar1@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 435) 

Senior Machine Mechanic Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma  ajay.sharma@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 142) 

Senior Machine Mechanic Mr. Pulakesh Chakraborty  pulakesh.chakraborty@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 107) 

Senior Machine Mechanic Mr. Rajeev Kr. Paswan  rajeev.paswan@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 128) 

Senior Machine Mechanic Mr. Utpal Dhara utpal.dhara@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 120) 

Senior Library Assistant Mr. Pramod Kr. Choubey pramod.choubey@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 414) 

Machine Mechanic Mr. Saumitra Bhakta saumitra.bhakta@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 120) 

Machine Mechanic 
Mr. R. Ramachandran r.ramachandran@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 408) 

Assistant (Admin) 
Mr. Sukumar Bose sukumar.bose@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 130) 

Assistant (Admin) 
Mr. Manash Saha manash.saha@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 416) 

Assistant (Admin) 
Ms. Vaswati Mitra vaswati.mitra@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 143) 

Assistant (Admin) 
Ms. Usha Bhattacharya usha.bhattacharya@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 143) 

Assistant (Admin) 
Mr. Anjan Baran Sen anjan.sen@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 129) 

Assistant (Admin) 
Mr. Rabisankar Pradhan rabisankar.pradhan@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 137) 

Assistant (Finance & Accounts) Mr. Swarna Renu Tewary swarna.tewary@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 440) 

Nurse Ms. Subarna Sain subarna.sain@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 438) 
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Junior Assistant Mr. Mainak Mutsuddi mainak.mutsuddi@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 143) 

Junior Assistant Mr. Pramod Kr. Singh pramod.singh@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 130) 

Junior Assistant Ms. Bhawna Das bhawna.das@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 431) 

Junior Assistant Mr. Prabir Saha prabir.saha@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 129) 

Junior Assistant 
Mr. Binoy Kumar Barua   binoy.barua@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 137) 

Junior Assistant 
Mr. Chandan Kr. Purkait chandan.purkait@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 143) 

Junior Assistant Mr. Tarak Mondal tarak.mondal@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 435) 

Lab Assistant Ms. Shyamkali Tandan shyamkali.tandon@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 128) 

Lab Assistant Ms. Barnali Sarkar Mitra barnali.mitra@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 409) 

Lab Assistant Md. Badruddin Ashrafi mdbadruddin.ashrafi@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 142) 

Lab Assistant Mr. Pankaj Pathak pankaj.pathak@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 107) 

Lab Assistant Mr. Sarbjeet Singh sarbjeet.singh@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 120) 

Lab Assistant Mr. Abhay Kumar Sharma abhay.sharma@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 137) 

Lab Assistant Mr. Pintu Bera pintu.bera@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 155) 

Driver Gr. I Mr. Aniruddha Sahoo aniruddha.sahoo@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350  

 MTS Mr. Ramesh  Prasad Chowdhury  ramesh.chowdhury@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 107) 

 MTS Mr. Chinmoy Bandapadhyay chinmoy.bandapadhyay@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 143) 

 MTS Mr. Babban Kr. Singh babban.singh@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 414) 

 MTS Mr. Uttam Ghosal uttam.ghosal@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 137) 

 MTS Mr. Ajit Kr. Barik ajit.barik@nift.ac.in  +91 33 23352890/8350 (Ext. 402) 
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